Applicant

Central Cambria School District

Intermediate Unit 1

California Area School District

Albert Gallatin Area School District

Albert Gallatin Area School District

Central Susquehanna Intermediate

Unit

Newport School District

Newport School District

School District of Philadelphia

School District of Philadelphia

School District of Philadelphia

School District of Philadelphia

Project Name

Solar for Schools

IU1 Solar

Bright Futures: Powering Education with
Solar Energy

South Middle School

Friendship Hill Elementary

CSIU Solar4Schools

Newport Elementary School Rooftop Solar
Project

Newport High School Rooftop Solar
Project

SDP Solar 4 Schools: Andrew Hamilton
Elementary School

SDP Solar for Schools - Furness High
School

SDP Solar for Schools - Mayfair Elementary
School

SDP Solar for Schools - Northeast
Community Propel Academy

Original
Request

$148,258

$648,000

$367,200

$739,800

$329,400

$300,000

$205,490

$348,816

$287,781

$183,868

$445,535

$500,000

Address

208 Schoolhouse Rd,
Ebensburg, PA 15931

1 Intermediate Unit Dr #1,
Coal Center, PA 15423

40 Trojan Way, Coal Center,
PA 15423

224 New Geneva Road Point
Marion, PA 15474

218 New Geneva Road Point
Marion, PA 15474

90 Lawton Ln, Milton, PA
17847

559 N 5th St, Newport, PA
17074

500 Caroline St, Newport, PA
17074

5640 Spruce St, Philadelphia,
PA 19139

1900 S 3rd St, Philadelphia, PA
19148

3001 Princeton Ave,
Philadelphia, PA 19149

7500 Rowland Ave,
Philadelphia, PA 19136

County

Cambria

Washington

Washington

Fayette

Fayette

Northumberland

Perry

Perry

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region
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Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



School District of Philadelphia

Jefferson County-DuBois AVTS

North Schuylkill School District

Carmichaels Area School District

Carmichaels Area School District

Carmichaels Area School District

Greene County CTC

School District of Philadelphia

State College Area School District

State College Area School District

Octorara Area School District

Octorara Area School District

Unionville-Chadds Ford School
District

SDP Solar for Schools - Murrel Dobbins
CTE High School

Jeff Tech Solar Project

North Schuylkill JRSR High School Solar

Project

Solar for Schools MSHS

Solar for Schools FH

Solar for Schools Elem

GCCTC Solar Project

SDP Soar for Schools - W.B. Saul High

School

Mount Nittany ELementary School

Park Forest Middle School

Solar 4 Schools Octorara - Ten acre solar

array

Solar for Schools Octorara 2 - SolarFlower

Smart Flower(s)

Unionville High School Rooftop Solar PV
Array

$220,412

$1,486,800

$4,871,245

$830,700

$80,100

$324,900

$42,480

$500,000

$99,288

$300,000

$300,000

$36,270

$299,580

2150 W Lehigh Ave,
Philadelphia, PA 19132

576 Vo-Tech Rd, Reynoldsville,
PA 15851

15 Academy Ln, Ashland, PA
17921

215 North S Vine St,
Carmichaels, PA 15320

225 N Vine St, Carmichaels, PA
15320

225 N S Vine St, Carmichaels,
PA 15320

60 Zimmerman Dr,
Waynesburg, PA 15370

7100 Henry Ave, Philadelphia,
PA 19128

700 Brandywine Dr, State
College, PA 16801

2180 School Dr, State College,
PA 16803

228 Highland Road, Suite 1
Atglen, PA 19310

228 Highland Road, Suite 1
Atglen, PA 19310

750 Unionville Rd, Kennett
Square, PA 19348

Philadelphia

Jefferson

Schuylkill

Greene

Greene

Greene

Greene

Philadelphia

Centre

Centre

Chester

Chester

Chester

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



Green Woods Charter School

Chambersburg Area School District

Chambersburg Area School District

Brandywine Heights Area School

District

North Penn School District

School District of Haverford

Township

Old Forge School District

School District of Haverford

Township

Carlynton School District

Seven Generations Charter School

Minersville Area School District

Phoenixville Area School District

Phoenixville Area School District

Green Woods Charter Solar Array Project

CASD Fayetteville Elementary Solar Project

CASD Scotland Elementary Solar Project

BHASD-Solar for Schools

North Penn High School Solar for Schools
Grant

Solar For Schools - Chatham Park
Elementary

Old Forge School District Solar for Schools
Solar For Schools - Lynnewood Elementary
Carlynton Junior Senior High School Solar
Project

Solar for Schools - Seven Generations
Minersville Area Solar for Schools Grant -
Branch Township

Manavon Solar 2025

Schuylkill Solar 2025

$399,859

$721,060

$1,106,100

$9,357,131

$1,433,261

$296,976

$1,261,000

$202,929

$950,819

$583,750

$3,088,038

$2,011,088

$1,198,994

468 Domino Ln, Philadelphia,
PA 19128

8 E Main St, Fayetteville, PA
17222

3832 Scotland Main St,
Chambersburg, PA 17202

200 W Weis St, Topton, PA
19562

1340 S Valley Forge Rd,
Lansdale, PA 19446

400 Allston Rd, Havertown, PA
19083

300 Marion St, Old Forge, PA
18518

1400 Lawrence Rd,
Havertown, PA 19083

435 Kings Hwy, Carnegie, PA
15106

33 Minor St, Emmaus, PA
18049

40 High School Ln, Pottsville,
PA 17901

2 Phantom Way, Phoenixuville,
PA 19460

290 S Whitehorse Rd,
Phoenixville, PA 19460

Philadelphia

Franklin

Franklin

Berks

Montgomery

Delaware

Lackawanna

Delaware

Allegheny

Lehigh

Schuylkill

Chester

Chester

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



Upper Darby School District

Upper Darby School District

Upper Darby School District

Upper Darby School District

Upper Darby School District

Upper Darby School District

Methacton School District

North Pocono School District

North Pocono School District

North Pocono School District

North Pocono School District

North Pocono School District

Carlisle Area School District

Solar for Schools Program at Drexel Hill

Soloar for Schools Program at Westbrook

Solar for Schools Program at Bywood
Elementary

Solar for Schools Program at Primos
Elementary

Solar for Schools Program at Hillcrest
Elementary

Solar for Schools Program at Stonehurst
Methacton Solar For Schools-Hydroponic
Farm Array

North Pocono Intermediate Solar Arrays

North Pocono Middle School Solar Arrays

North Pocono Moscow Elementary Solar
Arrays

North Pocono Jefferson Elementary Solar
Arrays

North Pocono High School Solar Arrays

Carlisle Area School District

$2,414,751

$863,200

$646,426

$669,826

$893,426

$718,576

$21,375

$548,100

$502,200

$447,300

$215,100

$1,279,800

$630,000

3001 State Rd, Drexel Hill, PA
19026

199 Westbrook Dr, Clifton
Heights, PA 19018

330 Avon Rd, Upper Darby
Township, PA 19082

861 Bunting Ln, Clifton
Heights, PA 19018

2601 Bond Ave, Drexel Hill, PA
19026

7051 Ruskin Ln, Upper Darby
Township, PA 19082

1001 Kriebel Mill Road,
Eagleville, PA 19403

701 Church Street, 701 Church
St, Moscow, PA 18444

701 Church St, Moscow, PA
18444

851 Church St, Moscow, PA
18444

825 Lions Rd, Jefferson
Township, PA 18436

97 Bochicchio Blvd, Covington
Township, PA 18444

623 W Penn St, Carlisle, PA
17013

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Delaware

Montgomery

Lackawanna

Lackawanna

Lackawanna

Lackawanna

Lackawanna

Cumberland

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



Rose Tree Media School District

Canon-McMillan School District

Exeter Township School District

Cambria Heights School District

PENNCREST School District

Bristol Township School District

West Chester Area School District

Owen J Roberts School District

Owen J Roberts School District

Owen J Roberts School District

Bloomsburg Area School District

Bloomsburg Area School District

William Penn School District

Solar Power for Rose Tree Media School
District

Woylandville Solar

Exeter Township SD Solar
Cambria Heights Elementary School
Rooftop Solar Array

Solar Project

Armstrong Middle School Solar Project
East Bradford Elementary School Solar PV
Array

East Vincent Solar Project

North Coventry Solar Project

East Coventry Solar Project

Solar for Schools Program W. W. Evans
Elementary

Solar for Schools Program Bloomsburg
Area High School

Solar for Schools Grant Program- Cypress
Street Project

$769,193

$637,072

$2,652,300

$500,000

$842,400

$400,000

$169,771

$1,065,561

$883,563

$1,283,311

$400,000

$400,000

$721,791

308 N Olive St, Media, PA
19063

1254 PA-519, Eighty Four, PA
15330

200 Elm St, Reading, PA 19606

138 E Campbell St,
Carrolltown, PA 15722

18741 PA-198, Saegertown,
PA 16433

475 Wistar Rd, Fairless Hills,
PA 19030

820 Frank Rd, West Chester,
PA 19380

340 Ridge Rd, Spring City, PA
19475

475 Kemp Rd, Pottstown, PA
19465

2461 E Cedarville Rd,
Pottstown, PA 19465

59 Perry Ave, Bloomsburg, PA
17815

1200 Railroad St, Bloomsburg,
PA 17815

600 Cypress St, Yeadon, PA
19050

Delaware

Washington

Berks

Cambria

Crawford

Bucks

Chester

Chester

Chester

Chester

Columbia

Columbia

Delaware

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



Hanover Area School District

Chester Upland School District

Steelton-Highspire School District

Tunkhannock Area School District

Erie County Technical School

Clairton City School District

Tunkhannock Area School District

West Greene School District

Penn Hills Charter School of

Entrepreneurship

Tunkhannock Area School District

Universal Audenreid Charter High

School

Tri-Valley School District

Community College of Philadelphia

HASD High School School Solar Project

Chester Upland School of the Arts - Solar
PV Array Project

Steelton-Highspire Elementary School
Solar

Tunkhannock Intermediate/STEM School
Solar Project

ECTS Solar Field Project

Clairton City School District Solar Power

Tunkhannock Area School District - District
Office Solar Project

West Greene School District Rooftop Solar

Project

Solar for Schools Grant Program

Tunkhannock High School Solar Project

Audenried Solar 24-25

Solar For Schools - TVSD High School

Community College of Philadelphia
Northeast Regional Center

$2,410,000

$328,062

$896,200

$1,883,257

$400,000

$731,285

$582,153

$181,440

$330,000

$5,794,893

$500,000

$1,843,615

$353,393

1600 Sans Souci Pkwy, Wilkes-
Barre, PA 18706

501 W 9th St #1, Chester, PA
19013

250 Reynders St, Steelton, PA
17113

200 Franklin Ave,
Tunkhannock, PA 18657
8500 Oliver Rd, Erie, PA 16509

501 Waddell Ave Clairton, PA
15025

41 Philadelphia Ave,
Tunkhannock, PA 18657

1352 Hargus Creek Rd,
Waynesburg, PA 15370

2501 Main St, Pittsburgh, PA
15235

135 Tiger Dr, Tunkhannock, PA
18657

3301 Tasker St, Philadelphia,
PA 19145

155 E Main St, Valley View, PA
17983

12901 Townsend Rd,
Philadelphia, PA 19154

Luzerne

Delaware

Dauphin

Wyoming

Erie

Allegheny

Wyoming

Greene

Allegheny

Wyoming

Philadelphia

Schuylkill

Philadelphia

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Regoin

Region

Region

Region

Region
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Tri-Valley School District

Tunkhannock Area School District

William Penn School District

Williams Valley School District

Williams Valley School District

Tunkhannock Area School District

Community College of Philadelphia

Tredyffrin/Easttown School District

PA Virtual Charter School

School District of Pittsburgh

School District of Pittsburgh

Solar For Schools- TVSD HHE
Mehoopany Head Start Solar Project
Solar for Schools Grant Program- Park
Lane Project

Solar For Schools- WVSD Elementary

Solar For Schools- WVSD High School

Tunkhannock Primary School Solar Project

Community College of Philadelphia Main

Campus

Solar for Schools

Solar for Schools

Solar for Pittsburgh Carrick High School

Solar for Pittsburgh Classical 6-8/Gifted
Center

$1,597,275

$578,568

$1,451,736

$1,068,234

$1,846,460

$5,009,487

$658,648

$40,015

$197,024

$1,219,413

$1,103,873

1801 W Main St, Valley View,
PA 17983

1687 Scottsville Rd,
Mehoopany, PA 18629

1300 Park Ln, Darby, PA 19023

10400 US-209, Tower City, PA
17980

10330 US-209, Tower City, PA
17980

99 Digger Dr, Tunkhannock,
PA 18657

1700 Spring Garden St,
Philadelphia, PA 19130

940 West Valley Road, Suite
1700, Wayne, PA 19087

630 Park Ave, King of Prussia,
PA 19406

125 Parkfield St, Pittsburgh,
PA 15210

1400 Crucible St, Pittsburgh,
PA 15205

Schuylkill

Wyoming

Delaware

Schuylkill

Dauphin

Wyoming

Philadelphia

Chester

Montgomery

Allegheny

Allegheny

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region

Region



