Applicant	Project Name	Original Request	Address	County	Region
Central Cambria School District	Solar for Schools	\$148,258	208 Schoolhouse Rd, Ebensburg, PA 15931	Cambria	Region 1
Intermediate Unit 1	IU1 Solar	\$648,000	1 Intermediate Unit Dr #1, Coal Center, PA 15423	Washington	Region 1
California Area School District	Bright Futures: Powering Education with Solar Energy	\$367,200	40 Trojan Way, Coal Center, PA 15423	Washington	Region 1
Albert Gallatin Area School District	South Middle School	\$739,800	224 New Geneva Road Point Marion, PA 15474	Fayette	Region 1
Albert Gallatin Area School District	Friendship Hill Elementary	\$329,400	218 New Geneva Road Point Marion, PA 15474	Fayette	Region 1
Central Susquehanna Intermediate Unit	CSIU Solar4Schools	\$300,000	90 Lawton Ln, Milton, PA 17847	Northumberland	Region 2
Newport School District	Newport Elementary School Rooftop Solar Project	\$205,490	559 N 5th St, Newport, PA 17074	Perry	Region 2
Newport School District	Newport High School Rooftop Solar Project	\$348,816	500 Caroline St, Newport, PA 17074	Perry	Region 2
School District of Philadelphia	SDP Solar 4 Schools: Andrew Hamilton Elementary School	\$287,781	5640 Spruce St, Philadelphia, PA 19139	Philadelphia	Region 3
School District of Philadelphia	SDP Solar for Schools - Furness High School	\$183,868	1900 S 3rd St, Philadelphia, PA 19148	Philadelphia	Region 3
School District of Philadelphia	SDP Solar for Schools - Mayfair Elementary School	\$445,535	3001 Princeton Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19149	Philadelphia	Region 3
School District of Philadelphia	SDP Solar for Schools - Northeast Community Propel Academy	\$500,000	7500 Rowland Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19136	Philadelphia	Region 3

School District of Philadelphia	SDP Solar for Schools - Murrel Dobbins CTE High School	\$220,412	2150 W Lehigh Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19132	Philadelphia	Region 3
Jefferson County-DuBois AVTS	Jeff Tech Solar Project	\$1,486,800	576 Vo-Tech Rd, Reynoldsville, PA 15851	Jefferson	Region 1
North Schuylkill School District	North Schuylkill JRSR High School Solar Project	\$4,871,245	15 Academy Ln, Ashland, PA 17921	Schuylkill	Region 2
Carmichaels Area School District	Solar for Schools MSHS	\$830,700	215 North S Vine St, Carmichaels, PA 15320	Greene	Region 1
Carmichaels Area School District	Solar for Schools FH	\$80,100	225 N Vine St, Carmichaels, PA 15320	Greene	Region 1
Carmichaels Area School District	Solar for Schools Elem	\$324,900	225 N S Vine St, Carmichaels, PA 15320	Greene	Region 1
Greene County CTC	GCCTC Solar Project	\$42,480	60 Zimmerman Dr, Waynesburg, PA 15370	Greene	Region 1
School District of Philadelphia	SDP Soar for Schools - W.B. Saul High School	\$500,000	7100 Henry Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19128	Philadelphia	Region 3
State College Area School District	Mount Nittany ELementary School	\$99,288	700 Brandywine Dr, State College, PA 16801	Centre	Region 1
State College Area School District	Park Forest Middle School	\$300,000	2180 School Dr, State College, PA 16803	Centre	Region 1
Octorara Area School District	Solar 4 Schools Octorara - Ten acre solar array	\$300,000	228 Highland Road, Suite 1 Atglen, PA 19310	Chester	Region 3
Octorara Area School District	Solar for Schools Octorara 2 - SolarFlower Smart Flower(s)	\$36,270	228 Highland Road, Suite 1 Atglen, PA 19310	Chester	Region 3
Unionville-Chadds Ford School District	Unionville High School Rooftop Solar PV Array	\$299,580	750 Unionville Rd, Kennett Square, PA 19348	Chester	Region 3

Green Woods Charter School	Green Woods Charter Solar Array Project	\$399,859	468 Domino Ln, Philadelphia, PA 19128	Philadelphia	Region 3
Chambersburg Area School District	CASD Fayetteville Elementary Solar Project	\$721,060	8 E Main St, Fayetteville, PA 17222	Franklin	Region 1
Chambersburg Area School District	CASD Scotland Elementary Solar Project	\$1,106,100	3832 Scotland Main St, Chambersburg, PA 17202	Franklin	Region 1
Brandywine Heights Area School District	BHASD-Solar for Schools	\$9,357,131	200 W Weis St, Topton, PA 19562	Berks	Region 2
North Penn School District	North Penn High School Solar for Schools Grant	\$1,433,261	1340 S Valley Forge Rd, Lansdale, PA 19446	Montgomery	Region 3
School District of Haverford Township	Solar For Schools - Chatham Park Elementary	\$296,976	400 Allston Rd, Havertown, PA 19083	Delaware	Region 3
Old Forge School District	Old Forge School District Solar for Schools	\$1,261,000	300 Marion St, Old Forge, PA 18518	Lackawanna	Region 2
School District of Haverford Township	Solar For Schools - Lynnewood Elementary	\$202,929	1400 Lawrence Rd, Havertown, PA 19083	Delaware	Region 3
Carlynton School District	Carlynton Junior Senior High School Solar Project	\$950,819	435 Kings Hwy, Carnegie, PA 15106	Allegheny	Region 1
Seven Generations Charter School	Solar for Schools - Seven Generations	\$583,750	33 Minor St, Emmaus, PA 18049	Lehigh	Region 2
Minersville Area School District	Minersville Area Solar for Schools Grant - Branch Township	\$3,088,038	40 High School Ln, Pottsville, PA 17901	Schuylkill	Region 2
Phoenixville Area School District	Manavon Solar 2025	\$2,011,088	2 Phantom Way, Phoenixville, PA 19460	Chester	Region 3
Phoenixville Area School District	Schuylkill Solar 2025	\$1,198,994	290 S Whitehorse Rd, Phoenixville, PA 19460	Chester	Region 3

Upper Darby School District	Solar for Schools Program at Drexel Hill	\$2,414,751	3001 State Rd, Drexel Hill, PA 19026	Delaware	Region 3
Upper Darby School District	Soloar for Schools Program at Westbrook	\$863,200	199 Westbrook Dr, Clifton Heights, PA 19018	Delaware	Region 3
Upper Darby School District	Solar for Schools Program at Bywood Elementary	\$646,426	330 Avon Rd, Upper Darby Township, PA 19082	Delaware	Region 3
Upper Darby School District	Solar for Schools Program at Primos Elementary	\$669,826	861 Bunting Ln, Clifton Heights, PA 19018	Delaware	Region 3
Upper Darby School District	Solar for Schools Program at Hillcrest Elementary	\$893,426	2601 Bond Ave, Drexel Hill, PA 19026	Delaware	Region 3
Upper Darby School District	Solar for Schools Program at Stonehurst	\$718,576	7051 Ruskin Ln, Upper Darby Township, PA 19082	Delaware	Region 3
Methacton School District	Methacton Solar For Schools-Hydroponic Farm Array	\$21,375	1001 Kriebel Mill Road, Eagleville, PA 19403	Montgomery	Region 3
North Pocono School District	North Pocono Intermediate Solar Arrays	\$548,100	701 Church Street, 701 Church St, Moscow, PA 18444	Lackawanna	Region 2
North Pocono School District	North Pocono Middle School Solar Arrays	\$502,200	701 Church St, Moscow, PA 18444	Lackawanna	Region 2
North Pocono School District	North Pocono Moscow Elementary Solar Arrays	\$447,300	851 Church St, Moscow, PA 18444	Lackawanna	Region 2
North Pocono School District	North Pocono Jefferson Elementary Solar Arrays	\$215,100	825 Lions Rd, Jefferson Township, PA 18436	Lackawanna	Region 2
North Pocono School District	North Pocono High School Solar Arrays	\$1,279,800	97 Bochicchio Blvd, Covington Township, PA 18444	Lackawanna	Region 2
Carlisle Area School District	Carlisle Area School District	\$630,000	623 W Penn St, Carlisle, PA 17013	Cumberland	Region 1

Rose Tree Media School District	Solar Power for Rose Tree Media School District	\$769,193	308 N Olive St, Media, PA 19063	Delaware	Region 3
Canon-McMillan School District	Wylandville Solar	\$637,072	1254 PA-519, Eighty Four, PA 15330	Washington	Region 1
Exeter Township School District	Exeter Township SD Solar	\$2,652,300	200 Elm St, Reading, PA 19606	Berks	Region 2
Cambria Heights School District	Cambria Heights Elementary School Rooftop Solar Array	\$500,000	138 E Campbell St, Carrolltown, PA 15722	Cambria	Region 1
PENNCREST School District	Solar Project	\$842,400	18741 PA-198, Saegertown, PA 16433	Crawford	Region 1
Bristol Township School District	Armstrong Middle School Solar Project	\$400,000	475 Wistar Rd, Fairless Hills, PA 19030	Bucks	Region 3
West Chester Area School District	East Bradford Elementary School Solar PV Array	\$169,771	820 Frank Rd, West Chester, PA 19380	Chester	Region 3
Owen J Roberts School District	East Vincent Solar Project	\$1,065,561	340 Ridge Rd, Spring City, PA 19475	Chester	Region 3
Owen J Roberts School District	North Coventry Solar Project	\$883,563	475 Kemp Rd, Pottstown, PA 19465	Chester	Region 3
Owen J Roberts School District	East Coventry Solar Project	\$1,283,311	2461 E Cedarville Rd, Pottstown, PA 19465	Chester	Region 3
Bloomsburg Area School District	Solar for Schools Program W. W. Evans Elementary	\$400,000	59 Perry Ave, Bloomsburg, PA 17815	Columbia	Region 2
Bloomsburg Area School District	Solar for Schools Program Bloomsburg Area High School	\$400,000	1200 Railroad St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815	Columbia	Region 2
William Penn School District	Solar for Schools Grant Program- Cypress Street Project	\$721,791	600 Cypress St, Yeadon, PA 19050	Delaware	Region 3

Hanover Area School District	HASD High School School Solar Project	\$2,410,000	1600 Sans Souci Pkwy, Wilkes- Barre, PA 18706	Luzerne	Region 2
Chester Upland School District	Chester Upland School of the Arts - Solar PV Array Project	\$328,062	501 W 9th St #1, Chester, PA 19013	Delaware	Region 3
Steelton-Highspire School District	Steelton-Highspire Elementary School Solar	\$896,200	250 Reynders St, Steelton, PA 17113	Dauphin	Region 2
Tunkhannock Area School District	Tunkhannock Intermediate/STEM School Solar Project	\$1,883,257	200 Franklin Ave, Tunkhannock, PA 18657	Wyoming	Region 2
Erie County Technical School	ECTS Solar Field Project	\$400,000	8500 Oliver Rd, Erie, PA 16509	Erie	Region 1
Clairton City School District	Clairton City School District Solar Power	\$731,285	501 Waddell Ave Clairton, PA 15025	Allegheny	Region 1
Tunkhannock Area School District	Tunkhannock Area School District - District Office Solar Project	\$582,153	41 Philadelphia Ave, Tunkhannock, PA 18657	Wyoming	Region 2
West Greene School District	West Greene School District Rooftop Solar Project	\$181,440	1352 Hargus Creek Rd, Waynesburg, PA 15370	Greene	Region 1
Penn Hills Charter School of Entrepreneurship	Solar for Schools Grant Program	\$330,000	2501 Main St, Pittsburgh, PA 15235	Allegheny	Regoin 1
Tunkhannock Area School District	Tunkhannock High School Solar Project	\$5,794,893	135 Tiger Dr, Tunkhannock, PA 18657	Wyoming	Region 2
Universal Audenreid Charter High School	Audenried Solar 24-25	\$500,000	3301 Tasker St, Philadelphia, PA 19145	Philadelphia	Region 3
Tri-Valley School District	Solar For Schools - TVSD High School	\$1,843,615	155 E Main St, Valley View, PA 17983	Schuylkill	Region 2
Community College of Philadelphia	Community College of Philadelphia Northeast Regional Center	\$353,393	12901 Townsend Rd, Philadelphia, PA 19154	Philadelphia	Region 3

Tri-Valley School District	Solar For Schools- TVSD HHE	\$1,597,275	1801 W Main St, Valley View, PA 17983	Schuylkill	Region 2
Tunkhannock Area School District	Mehoopany Head Start Solar Project	\$578,568	1687 Scottsville Rd, Mehoopany, PA 18629	Wyoming	Region 2
William Penn School District	Solar for Schools Grant Program- Park Lane Project	\$1,451,736	1300 Park Ln, Darby, PA 19023	Delaware	Region 3
Williams Valley School District	Solar For Schools- WVSD Elementary	\$1,068,234	10400 US-209, Tower City, PA 17980	Schuylkill	Region 2
Williams Valley School District	Solar For Schools- WVSD High School	\$1,846,460	10330 US-209, Tower City, PA 17980	Dauphin	Region 2
Tunkhannock Area School District	Tunkhannock Primary School Solar Project	\$5,009,487	99 Digger Dr, Tunkhannock, PA 18657	Wyoming	Region 2
Community College of Philadelphia	Community College of Philadelphia Main Campus	\$658,648	1700 Spring Garden St, Philadelphia, PA 19130	Philadelphia	Region 3
Tredyffrin/Easttown School District	Solar for Schools	\$40,015	940 West Valley Road, Suite 1700, Wayne, PA 19087	Chester	Region 3
PA Virtual Charter School	Solar for Schools	\$197,024	630 Park Ave, King of Prussia, PA 19406	Montgomery	Region 3
School District of Pittsburgh	Solar for Pittsburgh Carrick High School	\$1,219,413	125 Parkfield St, Pittsburgh, PA 15210	Allegheny	Region 1
School District of Pittsburgh	Solar for Pittsburgh Classical 6-8/Gifted Center	\$1,103,873	1400 Crucible St, Pittsburgh, PA 15205	Allegheny	Region 1